SKYLINE
Page 1
AREA LIGHT SERIES
SKYLINE-SPEC-0622
•	Specification Grade die-cast aluminum housing
•	Bronze polyester powder coat finish (standard)
•	Custom and factory select colors available
•	5 Optical Distributions with Highest Uniformity in their product class

Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION ORIENTATION MOUNTING FINISH WARRANTY
SAS Small 6L 6,000 lm U 120-277v 30 3000K T2 T2 - Type 2 (Blank) - Standard SLPF Adjustable Slip Fitter BRZ (Blank) 5YR
9L 9,000 lm HV 347-480v 40 4000K T3 T3 - Type 3 L Optics Rotated Left UMB Universal Fixed BLK 10YR 10YR
12L 12,000 lm 50 5000K T4 T4 - Type 4 R Optics Rotated Right UMB/RUniversal Mount Sqr/
Rnd pole 3"-6" WHT
15L 15,000 lm T5S Type 5 Square UAB Universal Adjustable SLV
18L 18,000 lm FTA Forward Throw
Automotive UAB/R Universal Adjustable
Sqr/Rnd pole 3"-6" RALxxxx 9
WFM Wall Fixed Mount
SAM Med 24L 24,000 lm WAM Wall Adjustable Mount
30L 30,000 lm TRN Trunnion Mount
36L 36,000 lm HTM Horizontal Tenon
Mount
42L 42,000 lm
ADVANCED CONTROLS
(Blank) None
SYN5,8 Synapse Control System
SYNS/LX5,8 Synapse Control System w/ Sensor
(X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40')
SU/5S/LR/IL1,8 Enlighted 5S Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor with Control Unit
SU/5S/LR/CL1,8 Enlighted 5S Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor with Control Unit
SU/5S/LR/IOT1,8 Enlighted 5S Internet of Things (IOT) Sensor with Control Unit
ZLD1Z1,3,8 Leviton ZLD1Z 120-277V Bluetooth Groupable Sensor
(16 Devices) with 8-20' & 20-40' lens included
FEATURES
A Siemens Company
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	 Parking Lots •	 Parking Structure •	 Parks •	 Education •	 Hospitals •	 Car Dealerships •	 Roadways •	 Shopping Centers
OPTIONS - FACTORY INSTALLED
(Blank) None
SP11 10kA Surge Protection Device
SP21 20kA Surge Protection Device
HSS2 Rotatable House Side Shield
FUSE/SXXX FUSE 120V, 277V, 347V (x=
voltage)
FUSE/DXXX FUSE 208V, 240V, 480V  (x=
voltage)
1 Not available with HV option
2 Option Not DLC qualified
3 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
4 Only Compatible with CR3P and CR7P
ACCESSORIES
SAx/BIRD Bird Spikes (x= fixture size) TL7/HVG5,7 Synapse Twist Lock Mesh Network
480V
SAx/GS2 Rotatable Glare Shield (x= fixture size) TLPC/HV4 347-480V Twist Lock Photocell
TL7/B21,5,7 Synapse Twist Lock Mesh Network 120-277V TLPC/UNV1,4 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell
ILP PAINT CHIP PACK ILP Standard Color Paint Chips
5 Contact Factory for Site Layout, For HV models contact Factory for pricing.
6 Dimming Leads will be wired to receptacle unless otherwise specified
7 CR7P Required
8 Only one control option allowed
9 Contact factory for pricing and availability
BASIC CONTROLS
(Blank) None
FAO1,8 Field Adjustable Output
CR3P8 3-Pin NEMA Control receptacle
CR7P6,8 7-Pin NEMA Control receptacle
FSP-311/LX1,3,8